EXHIBIT 14

Case 4:16-cv-00894   Document 21-19   Filed in TXSD on 07/08/16   Page 1 of 13

Organic Energy Corporation

January 26, 2015

OEC Valuation_v26.pptx\26 JAN 2015\2:07 PM\1

Case 4:16-cv-00894   Document 21-19   Filed in TXSD on 07/08/16   Page 2 of 13

($MM, unless otherwise noted) Original Scenario Revised Capacity Scenario

Tons of MSW per Day 1,400 2,000

Value of Single EcoHub 123.9 206.8

Project Discount Rate 20% 20%

% sold to equity partner 50% 33%

OEC Valuation 208.5 428.4

OEC Discount Rate 25% 25%

% dilution at current raise 9.6% 4.7%

Founders' Remaining Stake 188.5 408.4

% ownership 90.4% 95.3%

Key Valuation Metrics Under Original and High Expected Volume Cases

Impact of 2,000 Tons Daily Throughput on Valuation

2

• Based on a sensitivity analysis
requested by OEC, moving
throughput expectations from
1,400 to 2,000 tons/day could
have a substantial impact on
valuation

– Each EcoHub

– Value increases from
$124MM to $207MM

– The percentage sold to an
equity partner drops from
50% to 33%

– As a whole at OEC,

– Valuation increases from
$209MM to $428MM

• The higher potential valuation
is driven by:

– The lower percentage sold at
each EcoHub to equity
partners

– The higher expected cash
flows from each plant

OEC Valuation_v26.pptx\26 JAN 2015\2:07 PM\3

Case 4:16-cv-00894   Document 21-19   Filed in TXSD on 07/08/16   Page 3 of 13

3

Section 1

In-Depth Analysis

OEC Valuation_v26.pptx\26 JAN 2015\2:07 PM\4

Case 4:16-cv-00894   Document 21-19   Filed in TXSD on 07/08/16   Page 4 of 13

Financial Summary
EcoHub Houston

SECTION

4

OEC Valuation_v26.pptx\26 JAN 2015\2:07 PM\5

Base Case:

• 1,400 tons of MSW processed
per day

• Commodity prices based on a
trailing 5-year average

• 2% CPI growth

• 70% of the Projected
Commodity Revenues are
realized

• 50% owned by Equity Partner

$MM, unless otherwise noted 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Year 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Revenues

Tipping 34.9 36.0 37.1 38.2 39.3
Commodity Sales 36.4 37.1 37.9 38.6 39.4
Other 4.8 4.9 5.0 5.1 5.2

Total Revenue 76.1 78.0 79.9 81.9 83.9
% Growth 2.5% 2.5% 2.5% 2.5%

COGS
City of Houston Revenue Share (11.4) (11.9) (12.5) (13.2) (13.8)
Other (14.9) (14.9) (14.9) (14.9) (14.9)

Total COGS (26.3) (26.8) (27.4) (28.1) (28.7)

Gross Profit 49.9 51.2 52.5 53.8 55.2
% Margin 65.5% 65.6% 65.7% 65.7% 65.8%

Operating Expenses
Labor (5.1) (5.2) (5.4) (5.5) (5.6)
Equipment and Other (5.3) (5.4) (5.5) (5.6) (5.7)

Ecohub Operating Expenses (10.4) (10.6) (10.9) (11.1) (11.3)

SG&A (4.6) (2.2) (4.9) (4.9) (5.0)
Total Operating Expenses (15.1) (12.9) (15.7) (16.0) (16.3)

Depreciation and Amortization 12.7 12.7 12.7 12.7 12.7

EBITDA 47.5 51.0 49.5 50.5 51.6
% Margin 62.4% 65.4% 61.9% 61.7% 61.4%
% Growth 7.3% -3.0% 2.1% 2.0%

Interest Expense (11.2) (10.6) (10.0) (9.4) (8.7)
Amortization (9.0) (9.6) (10.1) (10.8) (11.4)

Free Cash Flow 27.4 30.9 29.3 30.4 31.4
Capex (31.8) (31.8) - - - - -

Total Cash Flow to Equity (31.8) (31.8) 27.4 30.9 29.3 30.4 31.4
Cash Flow to Equity Partner (31.8) (31.8) 13.7 15.4 14.7 15.2 15.7
Cash Flow to OEC - - 13.7 15.4 14.7 15.2 15.7

Case 4:16-cv-00894   Document 21-19   Filed in TXSD on 07/08/16   Page 5 of 13

EcoHub Valuation Sensitivities
EcoHub Houston – NPV of Levered Free Cash Flow

SECTION

5

Key Assumptions:

• Tipping fee of $78/ton in the
first year

– Growing at the rate of CPI
thereafter

• EcoHub operates 6 days per
week, and 52 weeks per year

• 95% recovery rate

Base Case:

• 1,400 tons of MSW processed
per day

• Commodity prices based on a
trailing 5-year average

• 2% CPI growth

• 70% of the Projected
Commodity Revenues are
realized

OEC Valuation_v26.pptx\26 JAN 2015\2:07 PM\6

Notes
1. Assumes all equity contributed up front

$MM; 1,400 Tons of MSW Per Day; 5-Yr Trailing Avg. Commodity Pricing